Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   www.supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688016 17
Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
 Colour
Ex VAT
 Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
 Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
 Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
600
400 68 489 1668 FARA604021 £92.00 £110.40 £190.00 £228.00 £149.00 £178.80 £247.00 £296.40
500 68 611 2085 FARA605021 £107.00 £128.40 £207.00 £248.40 £164.00 £196.80 £264.00 £316.80
600 68 733 2501 FARA606021 £137.00 £164.40 £306.00 £367.20 £194.00 £232.80 £363.00 £435.60
800 68 978 3337 FARA608021 £175.00 £210.00 £340.00 £408.00 £232.00 £278.40 £397.00 £476.40
1000 68 1222 4169 FARA601021 £211.00 £253.20 £397.00 £476.40 £268.00 £321.60 £454.00 £544.80
1100 68 1344 4586 FARA601121 £215.00 £258.00 £430.00 £516.00 £272.00 £326.40 £487.00 £584.40
1200 68 1466 5002 FARA601221 £238.00 £285.60 £470.00 £564.00 £295.00 £354.00 £527.00 £632.40
1400 68 1711 5838 FARA601421 £285.00 £342.00 £592.00 £710.40 £342.00 £410.40 £649.00 £778.80
1600 68 1955 6670 FARA601621 £297.00 £356.40 £612.00 £734.40 £354.00 £424.80 £669.00 £802.80
1800 68 2200 7506 FARA601821 £355.00 £426.00 £646.00 £775.20 £412.00 £494.40 £703.00 £843.60
FARADAY® Type 21 (P+)
•	 New improved Faraday® range with higher outputs & 5 new sizes
•	 Manufactured and certified to EN442
•	 +Valves prices include Chrome or White KINGSTON TRV’s*